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Klasyfikacja: K Junior

Zawodnik
WINKOWSKA Anna

SIUCHNINSKA Barbara

NACHOWIAAK Kaja

JESKA Doris

PATRZEK Julia

Julka

NOWAK Nadia

MANKOWSKI Oliwier
STRZELECKA Wiktoria
KRUPINSKA Halszka
JANYGA Zofia

ZUZOK Astrid

Aga

HRAB Anna
BEDNAREK Zuzia

NAROZN IAK Oliwia

WASILEWSKA Iga
BLASZCZYK Oliwia

SPYCHALA Adrianna

SADLO Julia

PIATKOWSKA Paula
WACHOWIAK Wiktoria

Izalp
SAKOWSKA Amelia

Znaleziono 24 wynik(éw)

Wydarzenie:
Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

SURVIVAL RACE JUNIOR

Survival Race Poznan
BRENTO PRODUCTIONS
2021-06-12

Wroctaw

3 km

Kategoria Mkat

a7 A+B K Junior
48 A+B K Junior
49 KAJA K Junior
45 FILIP K Junior
13 SPORTOWA SWIRUSKA K Junior
62 TAJNA AGENTKA K Junior
3726 K Junior
16 oLl K Junior
31 SURVIVALOWCY K Junior
30 SURVIVALOWCY K Junior
29 SURVIVALOWCY K Junior
40 SURVIVALOWCY K Junior
52 K Junior
3638 K Junior
53 ZUZA | OLIWIA K Junior
54 ZUZA | OLIWIA K Junior
38 SURVIVALOWCY K Junior
60 K Junior
4 K Junior
14 CROSS TRENING MAZOVIA CIECHANOW K Junior
41 TRIFECTA TEAM K Junior
5 K Junior
39 SURVIVALOWCY K Junior
3897 K Junior
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Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior /13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior /13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior /13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior /13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior /13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior /13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior /13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior /13:15
Junior Junior / 13:15
Junior Junior /13:15

Czas
netto
3km
00:21:32.95
00:27:26.85
00:27:48.55
00:29:37.55
00:34:53.75
00:35:48.05
00:35:49.00
00:36:01.45
00:36:29.35
00:36:29.90
00:36:34.25
00:38:48.65
00:38:52.95
00:38:57.00
00:39:02.70
00:39:03.00
00:39:04.35
00:39:12.10
00:40:43.65
00:43:00.90
00:44:16.40
00:44:17.25
00:52:46.95
01:50:22.60

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Czas
brutto
3km
00:21:32.95
00:27:26.85
00:27:48.55
00:29:37.55
00:34:53.75
00:35:48.05
00:35:49.00
00:36:01.45
00:36:29.35
00:36:29.90
00:36:34.25
00:38:48.65
00:38:52.95
00:38:57.00
00:39:02.70
00:39:03.00
00:39:04.35
00:39:12.10
00:40:43.65
00:43:00.90
00:44:16.40
00:44:17.25
00:52:46.95
01:50:22.60

+00:05:53
+00:06:15
+00:08:04
+00:13:20
+00:14:15
+00:14:16
+00:14:28
+00:14:56 (40.9%
+00:14:56 (41.0%

(21.5%)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
+00:15:01 (41.1%)
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )
( )

22.5%
27.3%
38.2%
39.8%
39.8%
40.2%

+00:17:15 (44.5%
+00:17:20 (44.6%
+00:17:24 (44.7%
+00:17:29 (44.8%
+00:17:30 (44.8%
+00:17:31 (44.8%
+00:17:39 (45.0%
+00:19:10 (47.1%
+00:21:27 (49.9%
+00:22:43 (51.3%)
+00:22:44 (51.3%)
+00:31:14 (59.2%)
+01:28:49 (80.5%)

Tempo
min/km
7:10
9:08
9:16
9:52
11:37
11:56
11:56
12:00
12:09
12:09
12:11
12:56
12:57
12:59
13:00
13:01
13:01
13:04
13:34
14:20
14:45
14:45
17:35
36:47

BASPSRT

4 (100%)
6 (78.6%
5(77.4%
1(72.6%
2 (61.9%
5 (59.5%)
5 (59.5%)
5 (59 5%)
9 (58.3%)
58.3%)
58.3%)
54.8%)
)
)
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6 (54.8%
6 (54.8%
6 (54.8%
6 (54.8%)
6 (54.8%)
6 (54.8%)
4 (52.4%)
2 (50.0%)
4.1 (48.8%)
4.1 (48.8%)
3.4 (40.5%)
1.6 (19.0%)
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